15
Ye
ar
 U
V
Pr
odu
ct

overspray.
Unique Formula prevents soak in of the adhesive on porous surfaces. This provides
the user very high coverage and superior film build, resulting in stronger bonds.
PTT CODE DESCRIPTION QTY
52-PCBSA Plasterboard Corner Bead Spray Adhesive 12/ctn
New Spray Can Trigger -42-EZYTRIG -spray can bigger Qty 10
The ultimate bigger handle that turns most spray cans into a spray gun.
•  Easy for ID the PTT Plasterboard & render spray adhesive cans.
•  Ergonomic handle that will give you a professional result
•  Full size handle for a comfortable grip
PTT PLASTERBOARD PRODUCT SELECTORPTT PLASTERBOARD PRODUCT SELECTOR
PTT PRODUCT CODE	 PTT PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	 LENGTH	 CARTON	 PLASTER	 FIBRE
 			   QTY	 BOARD	 CEMENT
52-PE9024	 90° External angle 	 2.4M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PE9027	 90° External angle 	 2.7M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PE9030	 90° External angle 	 3M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PE9036	 90° External angle 	 3.6M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PEA90	 90° Archway angle 	 3M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PE135	 135° External angle 	 3M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PE90SL24	 90° Slimline External angle 	 2.4M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PE90SL27	 90° Slimline External angle 	 2.7M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PE90SL30	 90° Slimline External angle 	 3M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PE90SLA	 90° Slimline Archway angle	 3M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PBN9024	 90° Bullnose External angle 	 2.4M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PBN9027	 90° Bullnose External angle 	 2.7M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PBN9030	 90° Bullnose External angle 	 3M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PBNA90	 90° Bullnose Archway angle 	 3M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PBN135	 135° Bullnose External angle 	 3M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PBN1924	 90° 19mm Bullnose External angle 	 2.4M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PBN1930	 90° 19mm Bullnose External angle 	 3M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PBN19135	 135° 19mm Bullnose External angle 	 3M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PADJIN	 Adjustable Internal angle - 70° - 150°	 3M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PINT90	 90° Internal angle 	 3M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PFLEX	 Flexible Internal angle 	 76M	 1	 Y	 Y
52-PFB-50	 Wet Area Flashing Angle 50x50	 3M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PEXPH	 Hideaway Expansion angle 	 3M	 40	 Y	 Y
52-PSCJ	 Slimline Ceiling Control Joint (for plasterboard movement 1-2mm)	 3M	 40	 Y	 Y
52-PEXP10V	 10mm V Expansion Joint 	 3M	 40	 Y	 Y
52-PFTLB	 Flat Tearaway L-Bead 	 3M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PTLB6	 6mm Tearaway L-Bead 	 3M	 50	 N	 Y
52-PTLB10	 10mm Tearaway L-Bead 	 3M	 50	 Y	 N
52-PTLB13	 13mm Tearaway L-Bead 	 3M	 50	 Y	 N
52-PLB10	 10mm L-Bead 	 3M	 50	 Y	 N
52-PLB13	 13mm L-Bead 	 3M	 50	 Y	 N
52-PTSH6	 6mm Tearaway Shadow Bead 	 3M	 50	 N	 Y
52-PTSH10	 10mm Tearaway Shadow Bead 	 3M	 50	 Y	 N
52-PSH13	 13mm x 13mm Shadow Bead 	 3M	 50	 Y	 N
52-PFSH10	 10mm Flexible Shadow Bead 	 3M	 50	 Y	 N
52-PFGA22	 22mm Flexible Grid Angle 	 2.4M	 50	 Y	 N
52-PALB1316	 13mm & 16mm Archway L Bead 	 3M	 50	 Y	 N
52-POSLB25	 25mm Oversize L Bead 	 3M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-POSLB32	 32mm Oversize L Bead 	 3M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-POSLB56	 56-63mm Oversize L Bead	 3M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PSLB80	 80mm Super L Bead 	 3M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PGLB140	 140mm Giant L Bead 	 3M	 20	 Y	 Y
52-PLBFT	 Finish Trim for L Beads 	 3M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PRT13	 Plaster Recess Trim 13mm wide x 10mm deep 	 3M	 40	 Y	 N
52-PCA-12	 12mm x 12mm Plasterboard External Cap 	 3M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PCA-20	 20mm x 20mm Plasterboard External Cap	 3M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PCA-25	 25mm x 25mm Plasterboard External Cap	 3M	 50	 Y	 Y
52-PCB4.5	 4.5mm Casing Bead 	 3M	 50	 N	 Y
PTT PRODUCT CODE	 PTT PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	 LENGTH	 CARTON	 PLASTER	 FIBRE
 			   QTY	 BOARD	 CEMENT
52-PCB06	 6mm Casing Bead 	 3M	 20	 N	 Y
52-PCB10-24	 10mm Casing Bead 	 2.4M	 50	 Y	 N
52-PCB10	 10mm Casing Bead 	 3M	 50	 Y	 N
52-PCB13	 13mm Casing Bead 	 3M	 20	 Y	 N
52-PCB16	 16mm Casing Bead 	 3M	 50	 Y	 N
52-PDM4.5	 4.5mm Divisional Mould, Straight Joint (H-Mould) 	 3M	 20	 N	 Y
52-PDM06	 6mm Divisional Mould,  Straight Joint (H-Mould) 	 3M	 20	 N	 Y
52-PDM10	 10mm Divisional Mould, Straight Joint (H-Mould) 	 3M	 20	 Y	 N
52-PDM13	 13mm Divisional Mould, Straight Joint (H-Mould) 	 3M	 20	 Y	 N
52-PDMEX4.5	 4.5mm Divisional Mould - EXTERNAL 	 3M	 20	 N	 Y
52-PDMEX06	 6mm Divisional Mould - EXTERNAL 	 3M	 20	 N	 Y
52-PDMEX10	 10mm Divisional Mould - EXTERNAL 	 3M	 20	 Y	 N
52-PDMIN4.5	 4.5mm Divisional Mould - INTERNAL 	 3M	 20	 N	 Y
52-PDMIN06	 6mm Divisional Mould - INTERNAL 	 3M	 20	 N	 Y
52-PDMIN10	 10mm Divisional Mould - INTERNAL	 3M	 20	 Y	 N
52-PT25	 25m Spark Perforated Paper Tape	 25M	 12	 Y	 Y
52-PT75	 75m Spark Perforated Paper Tape	 75M	 20	 Y	 Y
52-PT150	 150m Spark Perforated Paper Tape	 150M	 10	 Y	 Y
52-PMESH	 90m Self Adhesive Fibreglass Mesh Tape	 90M	 36	 Y	 Y
Hi, welcome to PTT Paper Tape, the only Australian made paper tape.
PTT are the Australian rnanufachrers of A Grade quality spark perforated Paper Tape,
the cross fibered Kraft paper raw material is sourced from the USA.

out a registered trademark.
This came about from a request by contractors who were sick of the old way of doing ceiling
shadow angles. The result is the 52-PISH10 designed by plasterers for plasterers and the
contractors have found that it is not only easier but they have saved time and material and
achieved a perfect finish every time.
PTT Plasterboard angle & trim fixing instructions
PTT Plasterboard angles & trims should be fixed to plasterboard & fibre Cement sheeting in
accordance with the plasterboard and fibre cement manufacturers recommendations which is
usually using a plaster based setting compound, non rusting staples or a spray adhesive such as
the PTT 52-PCBSA- Plasterboard Corner Bead Spray Adhesive which has High strength, Fast
grip and low odour.
Storage of PTT Angles & Trims
PTT Angles & Trims should be stored flat and below 25’C and free from dust & contamination
For PTT Warranty visit the PTT website www.ptrim.com.au
52-PISH10 - Internal Shadow Bead - 10mm Tearaway
(Registered Trade Mark No 1801382)